City of Fort Lauderdale " com/Calendarason

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast

Legislation Text O e Channel 66—

File #: 24-0669, Version: 1

Motion Approving Change Order No. 3 to Task Order No. 6 for Consultant Services for New Police
Headquarters - AECOM Technical Services, Inc. $557,611.08 - (Commission District 2)

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/27/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

